
Project Name and Number 
IFB #300-37-25 Floor Installation Services for Low-Income 
Public Housing (LIPH) Properties and Scattered Sites 

Date Issued 
October 27, 2025 

Due Date: 
November 13, 2025 at 10:00 a.m. 

Pre Sub Meeting 
December 2, 2025 at 10:00 a.m. 

   
Company Name Company Address Phone Number Fax Number EMail Representative 

HACP 
412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 6th Floor 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

412-643-2776 412-456-5007 Corey.mitchell@hacp.org Corey Mitchell-
LaBrie 

HACP 
412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 6th Floor 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

412-643-2766 412-456-5007 Kathleen.obringer@hacp.org Kathleen Obringer 

HACP 2305 Bedford Avenue 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 412-643-2761  Lloyd.Wilson@hacp.org Lloyd C. Wilson Jr. 

HACP 
412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 7th Floor 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

412-643-2743  Courtnay.bryson@hacp.org Courtnay Bryson 

Minca Technologies  202-360-1440  dan@getminca.com  Dan Cook 

Continental Flooring    gatekeeper@continentalflooring.com  
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Project Name and Number 
IFB #300-37-25 Floor Installation Services for Low-Income 
Public Housing (LIPH) Properties and Scattered Sites 

Date Issued 
October 27, 2025 

Due Date: 
November 13, 2025 at 10:00 a.m. 

Pre Sub Meeting 
December 2, 2025 at 10:00 a.m. 

   
Company Name Company Address Phone 

Number 
Fax Number E-Mail Representative 

Continental Flooring    gmcmahon@continentalflooring.com Gary McMahon 

Chase Construction  513-382-7588  alan@thechaseguys.com Alan Shaw 
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